508 Esplanade, Redondo Beach, CA 90277

PROPERTY PHOTOS

REGIONAL MAP

LOCATION MAP

508 Esplanade, Redondo Beach, CA 90277

508 Esplanade, Redondo Beach, CA 90277

AERIAL VIEW

II. FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

508 Esplanade, Redondo Beach, CA 90277

CURRENT MARKET

Unit No. Status Unit Type Monthly Rent Annual Rent Monthly Rent Annual Rent

1 Occupied 2 Bed 1.75 Bath $2,850 $34,200 $3,500 $42,000

2 Occupied 1 Bed 1 Bath $1,644 $19,728 $2,450 $29,400

3 Occupied 1 Bed 1 Bath $1,540 $18,480 $2,450 $29,400

4 Occupied 1 Bed 1 Bath $1,540 $18,480 $2,450 $29,400

5 Occupied 1 Bed 1 Bath $1,825 $21,900 $2,450 $29,400

6 Occupied 3 Bed 2 Bath $2,850 $34,200 $4,200 $50,400

TOTAL $12,249 $146,988 $17,500 $210,000

RENT ROLL

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to
square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. © 2017 CBC Advisors

508 Esplanade, Redondo Beach, CA 90277

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Scheduled Rent Income $146,988 $24,498 $210,000 $35,000

Other Income $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $148,188 $24,698 $211,200 $35,200

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $4,410 $735 3.0% / $6,300 $1,050

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $143,778 $23,963 $204,900 $34,150

Expenses

Taxes (1.25%) $52,500 $8,750 $52,500 $8,750

Insurance $2,008 $335 $2,008 $335

Utilities $5,220 $870 $5,220 $870

Repairs & Maintenance $2,400 $400 $2,400 $400

Trash $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

Gardener $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

Miscellaneous $600 $100 $600 $100

Reserves & Replacements $1,200 $200 $1,200 $200

TOTAL EXPENSES $66,328 $11,055 $66,328 $11,055

Expenses per SF $13.88 $14.88

Expenses per Unit $11,055 $11,055

% of EGI 46.1% 32.4%

NET OPERATING INCOME $77,451 $12,909 $138,572 $11,548

INCOME & EXPENSE

NOTES: Some Expenses Are Estimated

Total Number of Units:	 6
Total Rentable area:	 4,780 SF

508 Esplanade, Redondo Beach, CA 90277

Annualized Income & Expense

Current Pro Forma

INCOME

   Scheduled Rent Income $146,988 $210,000

   Other Income $1,200  $1,200

Scheduled Gross Income $148,188 $211,200

   Less: Vacancy/Other Deductions 3.0% $4,410 3.0% $6,300

   Effective Gross Income $143,778 $204,900

   Less: Operating Expenses 46.1% $66,328 32.4% $66,328

Net Operating Income $77,451 $138,572

CURRENT MARKET

Unit Mix # of Units Average Rent
Monthly
Income

Average Rent
Monthly
Income

1 Bed 1 Bath 4 $1,637 $6,549 $2,450 $9,800

2 Bed 1.75 Bath 1 $2,850 $2,850 $3,500 $3,500

3 Bed 2 Bath 1 $2,850 $2,850 $4,200 $4,200

Current Occupancy: 100% Annual Current: $146,988 Annual Market: $210,000

Annualized Expenses

Operating Expenses Current Pro Forma

Taxes (1.25%) $52,500 $52,500

Insurance $2,008 $2,008

Utilities $5,220 $5,220

Repairs & Maintenance $2,400 $2,400

Trash $1,200  $1,200

Gardener $1,200 $1,200

Miscellaneous $600 $600

Reserves & Replacements $1,200  $1,200

Total Expenses: $66,328  $66,328

Total Expenses per Unit: $11,055 $11,055

Total Expenses per Sq. Ft.: $13.88 $13.88

Property Information

Address 508 Esplanade

Redondo Beach, CA 90277

No. of Units 6

Year Built 1963

Lot Size (SF) 6,410